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ESTIMATE SHEET  Approved by: 

Company Name: GVRC

Project: Innopolis

Work Description: Core cutting work

Prepared By Ramesh reddy 

Date:

S No. Item Head Item Description  Quantity  Units  Rate  Amount 
 Item Head 

Total 
Remarks

1  RCC 12" core cutting  For lift earthing  10.00 Nos 500.00            5,000.00 5000.00 

2  Goods lift 1 & 2 

3  Passenger lift 1 & 2 

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 Total:- 5000.00 



Measurement Sheet Narasimhan-core cutting bill.xlsx

 MEASUREMENT SHEET 

 Company Name:  GVRC  Approved by:  Ramesh reddy 

 Project:  Innpolis  Sign: 

 Work Description :  Core cutting   Work start date: 

 Contractor:  N.Narasimhan  Work end date: 

 Prepared By:   Ramesh reddy   Date : 

 A  B  C  D  E=AxBxCxD F  G=Sum of E 

 S No.  Item Head  Item Description  Length  Width  Height  Nos.  Quantity Units
 Item Head 

Total 

          1  RCC 12" core cutting  For lift earthing                1.00               1.00               1.00             10.00                  10 Nos                      10 

          2  Goods lift 1 & 2 

          3  Passenger lift 1 & 2 

          4 

          5 

          6 

          7 

          8 

          9 

        10 
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Bill for Consumables
N.Narsimhan
Kukatpally

Hyderabad

Date: 16-12-2025

In favor of: GVRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Turkapally
Type of Work: Core cutting
Towards: Consumables

S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards RCC 12” core cutting for

lift earthing
Total amount = Rs.5000/-
Work done from date 07-08-2025 to 20-09-2025

Rs.1000/-

Amount in Words: One thousand only.
Sign:

______________________



Bill for Equipment Allowance
N.Narsimhan

Kukatpally
Hyderabad

Date: 1612-2025

In favor of: GVRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Turkapally
Type of Work: Core cutting
Towards: Equipment Allowance.

S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards RCC 12” core cutting for

lift earthing
Total amount = Rs.5000/-
Work done from date 07-08-2025 to 20-09-2025

Rs.2000/-

Amount in Words:-Two thousand only

Sign:
______________________



Bill for Labour Charges
N.Narsimhan

Kukatpally
Hyderabad

Date: 16-12-2025

In favor of: GVRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Turkapally
Type of Work: Core cutting
Towards: Labour charges.

S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards RCC 12” core cutting for

lift earthing
Total amount = Rs.5000/-
Work done from date 07-08-2025 to 20-09-2025

Rs.2000/-

Amount in Words:-Two thousand only

______________________


